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Ralph Rizzo

Division Administrator
808-541-2312

ralph.rizzo@dot.gov

Adriana Windham
Civil Rights Program Manager
808-541-2328

| Richelle Takara e e e
adriana.windham@dot.gov Assistant Division |
et . JohnKinyon
................................ Administrator Tier Il IT Support |
VACANT —,_ 808-541-2311 I_ [
Transportation Planner richelle.takara@dot.gov T T T T
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Boday Borres . Kaha'a Rerbantes Michael Nad\_eau
Pacific TerritoriesProgram eam Leader, Programs Team Leader, Finance
and Project Development and Administration
808-541-2309
boday.borres@dot.gov 808-541-2314 808-541-2307
) ) kahaa.rezantes@dot.gov michael.nadeau@dot.gov
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Clifford Chew Wayne Kaneshiro Donna Yuen Michele O'Connell
Construction Engineer Safety Engineer Financial Specialist Administrative Assistant
_ 808-541-2308 808-541-2326 808-541-2303 808-541-2329
clifford.chew@dot.gov wayne.kaneshiro@dot.gov donna.yuen@dot.gov michele.oconnell@dot.gov
[ _I ..............................
Meesa Otani Kelly Okumura :
Environmental Engineer Realty Specialist - VACANT
808-541-2316 808-541-2304 : Intern
meesa.otani@dot.gov kelly.okumura@dot.gov .
I 1
Bruce Thill
Bridge Engineer

Lisa Powell
Transportation Engineer
(808) 541-2302 808-541-2305
bruce.thill.dot.gov

lisa.powell@dot.gov

Effective April 2, 2018




